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Anlage
Heuweg 7, 51427 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204 9870333 tvm@svrtennis.de

Hallenadresse
Heuweg 7, 51427 Berg. Gladbach

Sportwart/in
Heider, Silke
T 0171-5661758 s.heider65@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Heider, Silke
T 0171-5661758 s.heider65@gmx.de
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga Jugend
MF: Maximilian Neuhausen
m 0163 7887773; m.neuhausen@veinen.de
Knaben 15 2 (4er) | 4. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Martin Wrede

m 015786131820; ch.wrede@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Matthes, Luis
Neuhausen, Maximilian
Kaplik, Ben Moritz
Meletiadis, Michail
Gerke, Moritz

Dirks, Paul

Wrede, Martin

Wrede, Boris
Assmussen, Felix
Hoischen, Justus
Berger, Leonardo
Duda, Casper

Euler, Florin

Knieps, Ben
Schirpenbach, Max
Zillekens, Ben

Kaplik, Paul Otto
Amate Tobajas, Lucas
Kdnig, Oskar

Schmitz, Jakob Constantin
Hilbert, Luke
Wiegmann, Jarne
Bergfeld, Jaron

Storr, Vincent

Sterz, Linus

Helbing, Tim

Gerke, Clemens
Ballier, Carl

ID-Nr.

10905694
10905693
11092166
10909937
10914552
10921408
10914553
10914554
11001501
10828623
11001545
10842729
10842718
10842728
11001524
11205175
11203922
11162227
11201231
11304282
11158216
11205170
11205168
11205169
11302277
11206912
11201230
11165770

LK

LK21,8
LK24,7
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,0

DR

/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Dirks, Jean

30 Rexroth, David

31 Scheder, Vitus

32 Wasserbauer, Adrian
33 Wietfeld, Max

34 Dopper, Elias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
11213717 LK24,0
11165751 LK24,0
11213696 LK24,0
11310416 -

11213641 LK24,0
11205242 LK24,4
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